


LOT	 SIRE		  DAM			   COL.	 SEX
3	 Ocean Park	 Pasadena		  BR	 Colt
20	 Ocean Park	 Pretty			   B	 Filly
126	 Ocean Park	 Under and Over		 B	 Filly
193	 Ocean Park	 Be Fabulous		  B	 Colt
306	 Ocean Park	 Glamour Puss		  B	 Colt
313	 Ocean Park	 Haberdashery		  B	 Filly
328	 Ocean Park	 Jacqwin		  B	 Filly
411	 Ocean Park	 Miss Purrfection	 BR	 Colt
423	 Ocean Park	 More to Love		  C	 Filly

10	 O'Reilly		 Pin High		  B	 Colt
11	 O'Reilly		 Pinot Gris		  G	 Filly
13	 O'Reilly		 Platinum Princess	 B	 Colt
58	 O'Reilly		 Savodara		  BB	 Colt
72	 O'Reilly		 Sinead			   B	 Filly
211	 O'Reilly		 But Beautiful		  B	 Colt
233	 O'Reilly		 Cong'er		  B	 Filly
293	 O'Reilly		 Flutter			  B	 Colt
333	 O'Reilly		 Joy			   B	 Colt
388	 O'Reilly		 Marahau		  BR	 Filly
397	 O'Reilly		 Metropolitan		  BR	 Filly

50	 Pins		  Rush			   B	 Filly
84	 Pins		  Sparkling		  B	 Colt
146	 Pins		  Zephyr Song		  B	 Filly
222	 Pins		  Celebrate		  B	 Filly
393	 Pins		  Masquerade		  B	 Colt
433	 Pins		  Natural Rhythm	 B	 Colt

128	 Rock 'n' Pop	 Vanilla Sky		  G	 Colt
259	 Rock 'n' Pop	 Disguised		  B	 Colt

22	 Savabeel	 Prickle			   B	 Colt
89	 Savabeel	 Starry			   BR	 Colt
119	 Savabeel	 Tiptoes			  BR	 Colt
157	 Savabeel	 Ahna			   B	 Colt
171	 Savabeel	 Anahita			  B	 Colt
200	 Savabeel	 Bling			   BR	 Colt
206	 Savabeel	 Brazen			  B	 Colt
208	 Savabeel	 Bright			   B	 Filly
228	 Savabeel	 Chilled Out		  B	 Filly
235	 Savabeel	 Corsicana		  B	 Filly
244	 Savabeel	 Dating			   BR	 Colt
277	 Savabeel	 Eudora			  B	 Filly
280	 Savabeel	 Fabaz	 B		  R	 Colt
314	 Savabeel	 Halloween		  B	 Filly
318	 Savabeel	 Hollywood		  B	 Filly
321	 Savabeel	 Hyades			  B	 Colt
371	 Savabeel	 Lightning Spur		  B	 Filly
379	 Savabeel	 Lowland		  BR	 Colt
381	 Savabeel	 Lucida			   B	 Filly
404	 Savabeel	 Miracle Miss		  BB	 Colt
434	 Savabeel	 Needled		  B	 Filly

LOT	 SIRE		  DAM			   COL/SEX
915	 Ocean Park	 Hideaway		  B	 F
917	 Ocean Park	 Hope So		  B	 C
988	 Ocean Park	 Lashings		  B	 F

476	 O’Reilly		 Princessabeel		  B	 F
636	 O’Reilly		 The Speaker		  B	 C
882	 O’Reilly		 Flightoftheconcord		  C
960	 O’Reilly		 Kiwi Park		  B	 C
995	 O’Reilly		 Lily Potter		  B	 F
1024	 O’Reilly		 Mary Ellen		  B	 F

448	 Pins		  Paris Carver		  C	 C
512	 Pins		  Rose Red		  C	 C
567	 Pins		  Singasong		  C	 C
678	 Pins		  Worth Every Cent	 BR	 C
836	 Pins		  Disneyland		  B	 C
1028	 Pins		  Mink			   B	 C

465	 Rock ‘n’ Pop	 Platinum Xena		  B	 C
486	 Rock ‘n’ Pop	 Propinquity		  B	 F
542	 Rock ‘n’ Pop	 Senorita Ivory		  B	 F
543	 Rock ‘n’ Pop	 Sequin	 BR		  F
566	 Rock ‘n’ Pop	 Silver Fern		  B	 C
648	 Rock ‘n’ Pop	 Tutu			   G	 C
688	 Rock ‘n’ Pop	 Zoe Spice		  B	 F
867	 Rock ‘n’ Pop	 Fairy Tale		  B	 C
887	 Rock ‘n’ Pop	 Fru Ju			   B	 C
1000	 Rock ‘n’ Pop	 Little Glo		  B	 C

452	 Savabeel	 Peony			   BR	 C
497	 Savabeel	 Quizzical		  BR	 F
932	 Savabeel	 I Que			   B	 F
1056	 Savabeel	 Nadel Dame		  B	 F
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LOT  13

PLATINUM PRINCESS

LOT  20

PRETTY

LOT  22

PRICKLE

LOT  3

PASADENA

LOT  10

PIN HIGH

LOT 11

PINOT GRIS

LOT 50

RUSH

LOT  58

SAVODARA

LOT  72

SINEAD



LOT 84

SPARKLING

LOT  89

STARRY

LOT  119

TIPTOES

LOT  157

AHNA

LOT  171

ANAHITA

LOT  193

BE FABULOUS

LOT  126

UNDER & OVER

LOT  128

VANILLA SKY

LOT  146

ZEPHYR SONG

LOT  200

BLING

LOT  206

BRAZEN

LOT  208

BRIGHT



LOT  211

BUT BEAUTIFUL

LOT  222

CELEBRATE

LOT  228

CHILLED OUT

LOT  259

DISGUISED

LOT  277

EUDORA

LOT  280

FABAZ

LOT  233

CONG’ER

LOT  235

CORSICANA

LOT 244

DATING

LOT 293

FLUTTER

LOT  306

GLAMOUR PUSS

LOT  313

HABERDASHERY



LOT 314

HALLOWEEN

LOT  318

HOLLYWOOD

LOT  321

HYADES

LOT  379

LOWLAND

LOT  381

LUCIDA

LOT  388

MARAHAU

LOT  328

JACQWIN

LOT  333

JOY

LOT 371

LIGHTNING SPUR

LOT 393

MASQUERADE

LOT  397

METROPOLITAN

LOT  404

MIRACLE MISS



LOT 411

MISS PURRFECTION

LOT  423

MORE TO LOVE

LOT  321

NATURAL RHYTHM

LOT 434

NEEDLED
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LOT 448

PARIS CARVER

LOT  465

PLATINUM XENA

LOT 452

PEONY

LOT 476

PRINCESSABEEL

LOT  497

QUIZZICAL

LOT 486

PROPINQUITY

LOT 512

ROSE RED

LOT 543

SEQUIN

LOT 542

SENORITA IVORY
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LOT 566

SILVER FERN

LOT  636

THE SPEAKER

LOT 567

SINGASONG

LOT 648

TUTU

LOT 688

ZOE SPICE

LOT 678

WORTH EVERY CENT

LOT 836

DISNEYLAND

LOT 882

FLIGHTOFTHECONCORD

LOT 867

FAIRY TALE

LOT 887

FRU JU

LOT 917

HOPE SO

LOT 915

HIDEAWAY



LOT 932

I QUE

LOT  988

LASHINGS

LOT 960

KIWI PARK

LOT 995

LILY POTTER

LOT 1024

MARY ELLEN

LOT 1000

LITTLE GLO

LOT 1028

MINK

LOT 1056

NADEL DAME



We’re off to Karaka,
see you there!
The culmination of two years work will be loaded up and trucked to Karaka this weekend. 

As you can imagine from the photos presented, we are extremely proud of this yearling draft. 

It is a draft characterised by both proven Gr.1 sires such as Savabeel, Pins and O’Reilly and by 
exciting new sires Ocean Park and Rock N Pop, who both offer their very first yearling drafts at 
Karaka.

We will once again be co-ordinating yearling parades from our Parade Office (aka Stable F16), so 
feel free to swing by and we’ll tee up a parade for you.

See you at Barn F, ready to go 9am on Tuesday!

Mark


